STUDENT

NTU Sport

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Badminton M1
Badminton M2
Badminton M3
Badminton W1
Badminton W2
Basketball M1
Basketball M3
Basketball W1
Basketball W2
Fencing M1
Football M1
Football M2
Football M3
Football M4
Football M5
Football W1
Football W2
Football W3

Golf1

NTU SPORT

Fixtures: 14 — 20 October 2019

Loughborough University
De Montfort University
University of Birmingham
University of Nottingham
University of Northampton
Loughborough University
University of Bedfordshire
Loughborough University.
University of Lincoln
University of Birmingham
Durham University
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
Moulton College

Oxford Brookes University
University of Worcester
University of Bedfordshire

University of Warwick

Loughborough University
LWSC Main Hall B

Munrow Arena

David Ross Sports Centre
University of Northampton
Sir David Wallace Sports Hall
LWSC Main Hall A

LWSC Main Hall A

University of Lincoln Sports Centre
LWSC Sports Hall 2

Clifton Campus P4

Forest Sport Zone

Riverside Sports Complex
Highfields Playing Fields
Moulton College

Clifton Campus P4

Gresham Sport Park

Polhill Sports Field

Coventry Golf Club

1300

1300

1600

1300

1400

1800

1730

2000

2000

1830

1200

1430

1400

1400

1500

1400

1430

1300

1100



STUDENT

NTU Sport

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Golf 2

Hockey M2
Hockey M3
Hockey M4
Hockey W1
Hockey W2
Hockey W3
Hockey W4
Hockey W5
Lacrosse M1
Lacrosse M2
Lacrosse W1
Lacrosse W2
Netball 1
Netball 2
Netball 3
Netball 4
Netball 5

Rugby League M1

NTU SPORT

Fixtures: 14 — 20 October 2019

De Montfort University
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
University of Oxford
Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes University
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
University of Birmingham
Loughborough University
Staffordshire University
Loughborough University
Coventry University
University of Birmingham
University of Leicester
University of Leicester
Oxford Brookes University
University of Birmingham

University of Gloucestershire

Cosby Golf Club

Loughborough University

Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)

Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)

St Edwards School Oxford

Oxford Brookes University Centre for Sport
David Ross Sports Centre

Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)

Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)

Clifton Campus (3G)

Clifton Campus (3G)

Loughborough University

The Alan Higgs Centre

Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena
Roger Bettles Sports Centre

Roger Bettles Sports Centre

LWSC Main Hall B

Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena

Clifton Campus Pitch 5

1000

1730

1445

1300

1230

1400

1300

1815

1615

1530

1300

1300

1530

1700

2000

1800

1530

1500

1400
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Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Rugby League M2
Rugby Union M1
Rugby Union M2
Rugby Union M3
Rugby Union M4
Rugby Union M5
Rugby Union M6
Squash M1
Squash M2
Squash M3
Squash M4
Squash W1
Table Tennis M1
Table Tennis M2
Table Tennis M3
Table Tennis M4
Table Tennis W1
Table Tennis W2

Table Tennis W3

NTU SPORT

Fixtures: 14 — 20 October 2019

University of Northampton
Durham University
University of Warwick
Oxford Brookes University
University of Northampton
Birmingham City University
University of Lincoln
University of Nottingham
University of Nottingham
University of East Anglia
University of Leicester
University of Oxford
Newcastle University
University of Leicester
Coventry University
University of Derby
Durham University
University of Oxford

University of Derby

University of Northampton

The Racecourse Green Lane

Cryfield Sports Pavilion

Clifton Campus Pitch 1

Wellingborough Rugby Club

The Pavilion, Moor Lane

Southwell RFC

David Ross Sports Centre

David Ross Sports Centre

SportsPark

LWSC (Squash Courts)

Squash Courts Iffley Road Sports Centre
Newcastle University Sport & Fitness Centre
LWSC Sports Hall 2

LWSC Sports Hall 2

Kirtley Hall University of Derby

Sports and Wellbeing Park (Maiden Castle)
LWSC Sports Hall 2

Kirtley Hall, Kedleston Road Campus

1600

1400

1400

1400

1400

1330

1400

1830

1830

1440

1400

1800

1600

1330

1330

1600

1300

1600

1600



NTU SPORT

Fixtures: 14 — 20 October 2019

Wed Tennis M1 University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena 1300
Wed Tennis M2 University of Oxford Clifton Campus (Tennis Centre) 1400
Wed Tennis M3 University of Worcester Boughton Park Lawn Tennis Club 1200
Wed Tennis W1 University of Warwick Clifton Campus (Tennis Centre) 1130
Wed ' Volleyball M1 University of Warwick Sports Hall, Leighfield Road 1830
Wed Volleyball W1 Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes University Centre for Sport 1630
Wed Volleyball W2 Birmingham City University LWSC Main Hall A 1400
Sat Futsal W1 Loughborough University TBC TBC
Sat Futsal W2 University of Derby TBC TBC
Sat Futsal W3 University of Nottingham TBC TBC
Sat Water Polo M1 University of Oxford University of Nottingham Pool 1950
Sat Water Polo W1 University of Leicester University of Nottingham Pool 1820
Sun  Futsal M1 University of Nottingham David Ross Sports Centre 1600
Sun  Futsal M2 Oxford Brookes LWSC Main Hall B 1920
STUDENT D Sun  Futsal M3 De Montfort University LWSC Main Hall B 1720

NTU Sport ! Sun  Futsal M4 Anglia Ruskin University Stephen Perse Foundation Sports Centre 1530




