

qrht a

🔶 fhp

STUDENT

NTU

NTU Sport

NTI LIVIN

KUKRI

		- MAN		
Wed	Badminton M1	Loughborough University	Loughborough University	1300
Wed	Badminton M2	De Montfort University	LWSC Main Hall B	1300
Wed	Badminton M3	University of Birmingham	Munrow Arena	1600
Wed	Badminton W1	University of Nottingham	David Ross Sports Centre	1300
Wed	Badminton W2	University of Northampton	University of Northampton	1400
Wed	Basketball M1	Loughborough University	Sir David Wallace Sports Hall	1800
Wed	Basketball M3	University of Bedfordshire	LWSC Main Hall A	1730
Wed	Basketball W1	Loughborough University	LWSC Main Hall A	2000
Wed	Basketball W2	University of Lincoln	University of Lincoln Sports Centre	2000
Wed	Fencing M1	University of Birmingham	LWSC Sports Hall 2	1830
Wed	Football M1	Durham University	Clifton Campus P4	1200
Wed	Football M2	University of Nottingham	Forest Sport Zone	1430
Wed	Football M3	University of Nottingham	Riverside Sports Complex	1400
Wed	Football M4	University of Nottingham	Highfields Playing Fields	1400
Wed	Football M5	Moulton College	Moulton College	1500
Wed	Football W1	Oxford Brookes University	Clifton Campus P4	1400
Wed	Football W2	University of Worcester	Gresham Sport Park	1430
Wed	Football W3	University of Bedfordshire	Polhill Sports Field	1300
Wed	Golf 1	University of Warwick	Coventry Golf Club	1100



Wed	Golf 2	De Montfort University	Cosby Golf Club	1000
Wed	Hockey M2	Loughborough University	Loughborough University	1730
Wed	Hockey M3	Loughborough University	Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)	1445
Wed	Hockey M4	University of Oxford	Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)	1300
Wed	Hockey W1	Oxford Brookes	St Edwards School Oxford	1230
Wed	Hockey W2	Oxford Brookes University	Oxford Brookes University Centre for Sport	1400
Wed	Hockey W3	University of Nottingham	David Ross Sports Centre	1300
Wed	Hockey W4	University of Nottingham	Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)	1815
Wed	Hockey W5	University of Birmingham	Clifton Campus (Hockey Pitch)	1615
Wed	Lacrosse M1	Loughborough University	Clifton Campus (3G)	1530
Wed	Lacrosse M2	Staffordshire University	Clifton Campus (3G)	1300
Wed	Lacrosse W1	Loughborough University	Loughborough University	1300
Wed	Lacrosse W2	Coventry University	The Alan Higgs Centre	1530
Wed	Netball 1	University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena	1700
Wed	Netball 2	University of Leicester	Roger Bettles Sports Centre	2000
Wed	Netball 3	University of Leicester	Roger Bettles Sports Centre	1800
Wed	Netball 4	Oxford Brookes University	LWSC Main Hall B	1530
Wed	Netball 5	University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena	1500
Wed	Rugby League M1	University of Gloucestershire	Clifton Campus Pitch 5	1400





qrht a

🔶 fhp

STUDENT

NTU

NTU Sport

NTI LIVIN

KUKRI

-

Wed	Rugby League M2	University of Northampton	University of Northampton	1600
Wed	Rugby Union M1	Durham University	The Racecourse Green Lane	1400
Wed	Rugby Union M2	University of Warwick	Cryfield Sports Pavilion	1400
Wed	Rugby Union M3	Oxford Brookes University	Clifton Campus Pitch 1	1400
Wed	Rugby Union M4	University of Northampton	Wellingborough Rugby Club	1400
Wed	Rugby Union M5	Birmingham City University	The Pavilion, Moor Lane	1330
Wed	Rugby Union M6	University of Lincoln	Southwell RFC	1400
Wed	Squash M1	University of Nottingham	David Ross Sports Centre	1830
Wed	Squash M2	University of Nottingham	David Ross Sports Centre	1830
Wed	Squash M3	University of East Anglia	SportsPark	1440
Wed	Squash M4	University of Leicester	LWSC (Squash Courts)	1400
Wed	Squash W1	University of Oxford	Squash Courts Iffley Road Sports Centre	1800
Wed	Table Tennis M1	Newcastle University	Newcastle University Sport & Fitness Centre	1600
Wed	Table Tennis M2	University of Leicester	LWSC Sports Hall 2	1330
Wed	Table Tennis M3	Coventry University	LWSC Sports Hall 2	1330
Wed	Table Tennis M4	University of Derby	Kirtley Hall University of Derby	1600
Wed	Table Tennis W1	Durham University	Sports and Wellbeing Park (Maiden Castle)	1300
Wed	Table Tennis W2	University of Oxford	LWSC Sports Hall 2	1600
Wed	Table Tennis W3	University of Derby	Kirtley Hall, Kedleston Road Campus	1600





		- 1988 No.		
Wed	Tennis M1	University of Birmingham	Sport and Fitness Centre Munrow Arena	1300
Wed	Tennis M2	University of Oxford	Clifton Campus (Tennis Centre)	1400
Wed	Tennis M3	University of Worcester	Boughton Park Lawn Tennis Club	1200
Wed	Tennis W1	University of Warwick	Clifton Campus (Tennis Centre)	1130
Wed	Volleyball M1	University of Warwick	Sports Hall, Leighfield Road	1830
Wed	Volleyball W1	Oxford Brookes	Oxford Brookes University Centre for Sport	1630
Wed	Volleyball W2	Birmingham City University	LWSC Main Hall A	1400
Sat	Futsal W1	Loughborough University	ТВС	ТВС
Sat	Futsal W2	University of Derby	ТВС	ТВС
Sat	Futsal W3	University of Nottingham	ТВС	ТВС
Sat	Water Polo M1	University of Oxford	University of Nottingham Pool	1950
Sat	Water Polo W1	University of Leicester	University of Nottingham Pool	1820
Sun	Futsal M1	University of Nottingham	David Ross Sports Centre	1600
Sun	Futsal M2	Oxford Brookes	LWSC Main Hall B	1920
Sun	Futsal M3	De Montfort University	LWSC Main Hall B	1720
Sun	Futsal M4	Anglia Ruskin University	Stephen Perse Foundation Sports Centre	1530